TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release and Termination of Security Interest in Trademarks

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BMO Harris Bank, N.A.	FORMERLY Harris N.A.	112/04/2013	national banking association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dolex Dollar Express, Inc.
Street Address:	700 Highlander Boulevard, Suite 450
City:	Arlington
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	76015
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 22

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77828795	AMIGO LATINO PLUS
Serial Number:	77828844	AMIGO LATINO +
Registration Number:	3128366	AMIGO LATINO
Registration Number:	2858567	CARTERA EXPRESS
Registration Number:	2338800	DOLEX
Registration Number:	2370880	DOLEX
Registration Number:	2372659	DOLEX DOLLAR EXPRESS
Registration Number:	3169056	SUPER EXPRESS
Registration Number:	2708367	QUISQUEYANA
Registration Number:	2440309	QUISQUEYANA
Registration Number:	2297553	
Registration Number:	3800777	DESTINO
Registration Number:	3737948	DESTINO
Registration Number:	3779208	TELEDESTINO

REEL: 005167 FRAME: 0822

265.00 7

Registration Number:	3743113	Q TRAVEL
Registration Number:	3747532	Q TRAVEL
Registration Number:	2789673	CASHPIN
Registration Number:	3850997	RQI
Registration Number:	2038506	Q
Registration Number:	3526095	GIROCENTRO
Registration Number:	3562963	GIROCENTRO ENVIOS DE DINERO
Registration Number:	3377114	TU GENTE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6172274420

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 6172390746

Email:kouimet@edwardswildman.comCorrespondent Name:Kristine L. Ouimet, ParalegalAddress Line 1:111 Huntington Avenue

Address Line 2: Edwards Wildman Palmer LLP

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02199

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	309150.0011
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristine L. Ouimet
Signature:	/Krsitine L. Ouimet/
Date:	12/05/2013

Total Attachments: 2

source=Release and Termination#page1.tif source=Release and Termination#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005167 FRAME: 0823

RELEASE AND TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This RELEASE AND TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS (this "Release and Termination") is executed as of December 4__, 2013, by BMO Harris Bank, N.A. (f/k/a Harris N.A.), a national banking association ("BMO"), with reference hereby made to those certain Trademark Collateral Agreements dated as of May 26, 2010 and October 1, 2010, respectively, (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral Agreements") each by Dolex Dollar Express, Inc., a Texas corporation (the "Debtor") in favor of BMO, acting as administrative agent for the Secured Creditors (as defined in the Trademark Collateral Agreements).

WHEREAS, the Debtor has requested that BMO release the liens and security interests granted to it in the right, title and interest in and to the trademarks and trademark applications of the Debtor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, set forth on Schedule A attached hereto (the "Trademarks"), pursuant to the Trademark Collateral Agreements.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged:

BMO does hereby certify that the security interests it holds in the right, title and interest to the Trademarks, pursuant to the Trademark Collateral Agreements which were recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 26, 2010 at Reel/Frame: 4213/0360 and on October 8, 2010 at Reel/Frame: 4293/0398, are released and terminated and all interests in such property previously assigned to BMO under the Trademark Collateral Agreements are hereby reassigned to the Debtor, without recourse or representation or warranty, express or implied, of any kind.

This Release and Termination shall be governed by the laws of the State of New York and shall relate solely to the Trademark Collateral Agreements.

BMO authorizes and requests that the Commissioner for Trademarks and any other applicable United States government officer record this Release and Termination.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Release and Termination to be executed by its duly authorized officer as of the date first written above.

BMO HARRIS BANK, N.A.

Name: PAULINE CHRISTOPHER

Title: VICE PRESIDENT

5467268v2 12/2/2013 9:46 AM

3630.093

SCHEDULE A

FEDERAL TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS

MARK	REGISTRATION NUMBER
AMIGO LATINO	3,128,366
CARTERA EXPRESS	2,858,567
DOLEX	2,338,800
DOLEX AND DESIGN	2,370,880
DOLEX DOLLAR EXPRESS	2,372,659
SUPER EXPRESS	3,169,056
QUISQUEYANA	2,708,367
QUISQUEYANA AND DESIGN	2,440,309
Q AND DESIGN	2,297,553
DESTINO AND DESIGN	3,800,777
DESTINO	3,737,948
TELEDESTINO	3,779,208
Q TRAVEL AND DESIGN	3,743,113
Q TRAVEL	3,747,532
CASHPIN	2,789,673
RQI	3,850,997
Q	2,038,506
GIROCENTRO	3,526,095
GIROCENTRO ENVIOS DE DINERO	3,562,963
TU GENTE	3,377,114

PENDING FEDERAL TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

MARK	SERIAL NUMBER
AMIGO LATINO PLUS	77,828,795
AMIGO LATINO +	77,828,844

5467268v2 12/2/2013 9:46 AM

RECORDED: 12/05/2013

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005167 FRAME: 0825